K 60m

Malin Marmbrandt 85 K 60m 7,86 2018-05-30 Lidingd

K 100m

Malin Marmbrandt 85 K 100m 12,53 2018-05-30 Lidingd
Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 100m 13,88 2018-06-09 Kdping

K 200m

Emma Stenlof 96 K22 200m 25,78 2018-06-16 Pernu,EST
Christine Johansson Farmarzi 77 K40 200m 31,71 2018-08-11 Hogby

K 800m

Emma Stenlof 96 K22 800m 2:23,45 2018-06-17 Pernu,EST
Betti Lukic 74 K40 800m 2:32,86 2018-09-09 Bromma
Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 800m 3:13,08 2018-08-25 Katrineholm
K 1500m

Moa Rothman 96 K22 1500m 4:47,88 2018-07-18 Norrkdping
Betti Lukic 74 K40 1500m 5:29,20 2018-06-10 Koping

K 3000m

Moa Rothman 96 K22 3000m 10:07,78 2018-06-01 Sollentuna
K 5000m

Moa Rothman 96 K22 5000m 17:33,78 2018-08-12 Gavle
Nadja Strandberg 96 K22 5000m 18:33,44 2018-05-19 Karlstad

K 2000m hinder
Moa Rothman 96 K22 2000m hinder 6:58,99 2018-08-03 Huddinge

K 3000m hinder

Moa Rothman 96 K22 3000m h 10:44,70 2018-05-19 Karlstad

K 80m héack

Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 80m h 15,00 76,2cm 2018-08-25 Katrineholm
K 100m héack

Emma Stenlof 96 K22 100m h 14,56 84,0cm 2018-06-16 Pernu,EST
K 400m hack

Emma Larsson 94 K 400m h 64,76 2018-05-19 Karlstad

K 4x100m

Vasteras K 4x100m 49,63 2018-05-19 Karlstad

K Hojd

Emma Stenlof 96 K22 Hojd 1,77 2018-06-16 Pernu,EST
Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 Hojd 1,25 2018-08-25 Katrineholm
K Stav

Louise Kvarforth 98 K22 Stav 3,13 2018-07-28 Vasteras
Primrose Ulegard 75 K40 Stav 1,80 2018-08-11 Hogby

K Langd

Malin Marmbrandt 85 K Léngd 6,46 2018-07-06 Granada,ESP
Emma Stenlof 96 K22 Langd 5,83 2018-08-05 Huddinge
Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 Langd 4,25 2018-06-09 Kdping
Malin Marmbrandt 85 K  Léngd 6,61 w+5,5 2018-07-15 Malaga,ESP
K Tresteg

Malin Marmbrandt 85 K  Tresteg 12,68 2018-05-19 Karlstad

K Kula

Emma Stenlof 96 K22 Kula 12,96 4,0kg 2018-06-16 Pernu,EST
Nina Bjorkman 98 K22 Kula 12,08 4,0kg 2018-06-09 Eskilstuna
Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 Kula 10,00 4,0kg 2018-08-25 Katrineholm

K Diskus



Nina Bjorkman 98 K22 Diskus 41,12 1,0kg 2018-05-26 Sollentuna

Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 Diskus 14,34 1,0kg 2018-10-20 Vésteras
K Slagga

Nina Bjorkman 98 K22 Slagga 49,40 4,0kg 2018-06-09 Eskilstuna
Primrose Ulegard 75 K40 Slagga 21,41 4,0kg 2018-08-11 Hogby

K Spjut

Sofi Flink 95 K Spjut 60,59 600g 2018-07-04 Joensuu,Fl
Maja Gustavsson 98 K22 Spjut 42,17 600g 2018-03-29 Austin, TX
Emma Stenlof 96 K22 Spjut 34,39 600g 2018-09-09 Uddevalla
Primrose Ulegard 75 K40 Spjut 27,46 600g 2018-08-10 Hogby

K Sjukamp

Emma Stenlof 96 K22 Sjukamp 5441 2018-06-17 Pernu,EST
K Femkamp

Primrose Ulegard 76 K40 Femkamp 2298 2018-08-25 Katrineholm
F19 100m

Virva Rylander 00 F19 100m 13,06 2018-07-18 Stockholm
Emelie Abrink 99 F19 100m 14,91 2018-07-29 Vasteras
F19 200m

Virva Rylander 00 F19 200m 26,28 2018-08-04 Huddinge
Emeliie Abrink 99 F19 200m 30,57 2018-07-28 Vasteras
F19 400m

Virva Rylander 00 F19 400m 59,45 2018-08-04 Huddinge
F17 100m

Astrid Eggesjo 01 F17 100m 12,86 2018-05-19 Karlstad
Alice Frodin 01 F17 100m 13,91 2018-06-09 Koping
F17 200m

Astrid Eggesjo 01 F17 200m 26,10 2018-07-28 Vasteras
Melina Mancuso 01 F17 200m 27,22 2018-05-19 Karlstad
Alice Frodin 01 F17 200m 29,51 2018-07-28 Vasteras
Astrid Eggesjo 01 F17 200m 25,33 w+3,4 2018-06-03 Sollentuna
F17 400m

Melina Mancuso 01 F17 400m 60,34 2018-06-03 Sollentuna
F17 800m

Elsa Wallenius 01 F17 800m 2:16,11 2018-07-28 Vasteras
Emma Danarp 01 F17 800m 2:22,27 2018-08-05 Huddinge
F17 1500m

Elsa Wallenius 01 F17 1500m 4:36,20 2018-08-25 Eskilstuna
F17 3000m

Elsa Wallenius 01 F17 3000m 9:52,29 2018-09-01 Tammerfors,Fl

F17 1500m hinder
Elsa Wallenius 01 F17 1500m hinder 5:14,04 2018-08-05 Huddinge

F17 2000m hinder

Elsa Wallenius 01 F17 2000m h 7:12,56 2018-06-03 Sollentuna
F17 Kula

Anna Gétberg 01 F17 Kula 13,08 3,0kg 2018-07-16 Bélsta
4,0kg

Jennifer Andersson 01 F17 Kula 9,58 4,0kg 2018-09-23 Vasteras
F17 Diskus

Jennifer Andersson 01 F17 Diskus 29,33 1,0kg 2018-09-23 Vasteras



F17 Slagga
Anna Gétberg

Jennifer Andersson

4,0kg
Anna Gétberg

Jennifer Andersson

F17 Spjut 600g

Jennifer Andersson

F16 100m
Tyra Landin
Tyra Landin

F16 200m
Tyra Landin

F16 400m
Tyra Landin

F16 300m hack
Tyra Landin

F16 Slagga
Maj Yngvesson
Maja Akerblom
Elin Jansson

F16 Spjut
Alva Heidenback

F15 80m

Moa Holm

Lilith Stenvi
Elvira Jonsson
Malin Dahlstrém

F15 200m
Moa Holm

F15 300m
Moa Holm
Lilith Stenvi

F15 800m
Izabella Lukic

F15 2000m
Izabella Lukic

F15 Hojd
Elvira Jonsson
Malin Dahlstrém

F15 Langd
Elvira Jonsson
Lilith Stenvi
Alva Jansson
Isabella Wiklund

F15Tresteg
Elvira Jonsson
Alva Jansson
Isabella Wiklund
Lilith Stenvi

01
01

01
01

01

02
02

02

02

02

02
02
02

02

03
03
03
03

03

03
03

03

03

03
03

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

F17
F17

F17
F17

F17

F16
F16

F16

F16

F16

F16
F16
F16

F16

F15
F15
F15
F15

F15

F15
F15

F15

F15

F15
F15

F15
F15
F15
F15

F15
F15
F15
F15

Slagga
Slagga

Slagga
Slagga

Spjut

100m
100m

200m

400m

300m h

Slagga
Slagga
Slagga

Spjut

80m
80m
80m
80m

200m

300m
300m

800m

2000m

Hojd
Hojd

Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd

Tresteg
Tresteg
Tresteg
Tresteg

61,94
60,82

51,98
47,32

18,70

13,15
13,03

27,36

61,94

45,81

48,87
45,04
38,01

22,36

10,80
10,93
11,61
11,74

28,07

45,25
48,30

2:40,69

7:36,61

1,66
1,31

4,91
4,62
4,57
4,30

10,77
9,44
9,42
9,00

3,0kg
3,0kg

4,0kg
4,0kg

600g

w+2,4

76,2cm

3,0kg
3,0kg
3,0kg

500g

2018-09-01 Mora
2018-07-06 Helsingborg

2018-08-26 Eskilstuna
2018-09-23 Vasteras

2018-09-23 Vasteras

2018-06-09 Koping
2018-08-03 Enskede

2018-07-01 Goteborg

2018-05-19 Karlstad

2018-08-04 Enskede

2018-05-27 Sollentuna
2018-07-16 Balsta
2018-08-04 Enskede

2018-08-30 Vasteras

2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-06 Ludvika
2018-06-09 Képing
2018-07-29 Vasteras

2018-06-17 Karlskoga

2018-06-10 Koping
2018-06-06 Ludvika

2018-09-02 Nynashamn

2018-06-17 Huddinge

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-06-09 Kping
2018-06-09 Kping
2018-06-09 Kping
2018-06-09 Kdping

2018-08-05 Huddinge
2018-06-10 Koping
2018-06-10 Koping
2018-06-10 Koping



F15 Kula

Isabella Wiklund 03 F15 Kula 9,93 3,0kg 2018-06-10 Kdping
Elvira Jonsson 03 F15 Kula 9,68 3,0kg 2018-06-10 Kdping
Alva Jansson 03 F15 Kula 7,25 3,0kg 2018-06-10 Kdping
Ida Palmqvist 03 F15 Kula 6,51 3,0kg 2018-06-10 Kdping
F15 Diskus

Isabella Wiklund 03 F15 Diskus 28,40 0,75kg 2018-06-09 Kdping
F15 Slagga

Isabella Wiklund 03 F15 Slagga 50,13 3,0kg 2018-08-04 Enskede
F14 80m

Matilda Eriksson 04 F14 80m 10,71 2018-06-09 Koping
Tyra Tjulander 04 F14 80m 10,83 2018-06-09 Koping
Desiree Mwepu 04 F14 80m 11,45 2018-06-09 Kdping
Ebba Hedin 04 F14 80m 11,58 2018-09-15 Haninge
Rokesha Kibirige 04 F14 80m 12,40 2018-09-15 Haninge
F14 300m

Tyra Tjulander 04 F14 300m 44,46 2018-07-01 Goteborg

F14 80m hack
Tyra Tjulander 04 F14 80m h 12,86 76,2 cm 2018-07-28 Vasteras

F14 300m héack

Tyra Tjulander 04 F14 300m h 48,90 76,2cm 2018-09-15 Haninge
F14 Hojd

Alice Asell 04 F14 Hojd 1,49 2018-09-16 Haninge
Elin Rorborn 04 F14 Hojd 1,35 2018-09-16 Haninge
F14 Stav

Tyra Tjulander 04 F14 Stav 2,02 2018-09-15 Haninge
F14 Langd

Desiree Mwepu 04 F14 Léangd 4,57 2018-09-16 Haninge
Ebba Hedin 04 F14 Langd 3,97 2018-09-16 Haninge
Minna Fredriksson 04 F14 Langd 3,00 2018-09-16 Haninge
F14 Tresteg

Alice Asell 04 F14 Tresteg 9,60 2018-07-29 Vasteras
Ebba Hedin 04  F14 Tresteg 8,62 2018-09-15 Haninge
F14 Diskus

Elin Rérborn 04 F14 Diskus 18,12 2018-09-15 Haninge
Ebba Hedin 04 F14 Diskus 17,58 2018-09-15 Haninge
F14 Slagga

Matilda Eriksson 04 F14 Slagga 35,46 3,0kg 2018-06-03 Sollentuna
Rokesha Kibirige 04 F14 Slagga 23,16 3,0kg 2018-09-16 Haninge
Elin Rérborn 04 F14 Slagga 17,72 3,0kg 2018-09-16 Haninge
F14 Spjut

Matilda Eriksson 04 F14 Spjut 31,38 500g 2018-09-15 Haninge
Rokesha Kibirige 04 F14 Spjut 22,88 500g 2018-09-15 Haninge
Ebba Hedin 04  F14 Spjut 19,12 500g 2018-09-15 Haninge
F13 60m

Sofia Hasler 05 F13 60m 8,39 2018-06-09 Koping
Emelie Holmvin 05 F13 60m 8,52 2018-09-15 Haninge
Amanda Hagg 05 F13 60m 9,05 2018-09-15 Haninge
F13 200m

Sofia Hasler 05 F13 200m 28,47 2018-06-09 Koping



Emelie Holmvin
Amanda Héagg

F13 600m
Sofia Hasler
Celina Andersson

F13 1500m
Celina Andersson

F13 60m hack
Sofia Hasler
Emelie Holmvin

F13 200m hack
Sofia Hasler
Emelie Holmvin

F13 Hojd
Sofia Hasler
Celina Andersson

F13 Langd
Sofia Hasler
Emelie Holmvin
Amanda Hagg
Celina Andersson
Doris Dodik
Emelie Holmvin

F13 Tresteg
Sofia Hasler
Celina Andersson

F13 Kula
Sofia Hasler
Emelie Holmvin
Amanda Hagg

F12 60m

Ella Grimheden
Lova Jonsson
Ebba Lindblad
Althea Mellberg
Lova Jonsson
Carolina Nyblom

F12 200m
Lova Jonsson
Ebba Lindblad

F12 600m
Clara Jansson

F12 60m hack
Ella Grimheden
Clara Jansson
Althea Mellberg

F12 Hojd
Ella Grimheden
Carolina Nyblom

F12 Langd
Ella Grimheden
Clara Jansson
Lova Jonsson

05
05

05
05

05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05

05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06

06

06
06
06

06
06

06
06
06

F13
F13

F13
F13

F13

F13
F13

F13
F13

F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13

F13
F13
F13

F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12

F12
F12

F12

F12
F12
F12

F12
F12

F12
F12
F12

200m
200m

600m
600m

1500m

60m h
60m h

200m h
200m h

Hojd
Hojd

Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd

Tresteg
Tresteg

Kula
Kula
Kula

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m

200m
200m

600m

60m h
60m h
60m h

Hojd
Hojd

Langd
Langd
Langd

28,53
30,33

1:54,39
1:56,75

5:38,32

9,59
10,23

29,36
32,36

1,45
1,41

5,10
4,59
4,14
4,12
3,72
4,61

10,28
8,66

10,86
8,90
6,05

9,18
9,49
9,68
9,74
9,75
9,91

32,93
33,63

2:12,86

12,02
12,39
13,38

1,20
1,20

4,07
3,95
3,59

68,6cm
68,6cm

68,6cm
68,6cm

zon
zon
zon
zon
zon
w+2,9 zon

zon
zon

2,0kg
2,0kg
2,0kg

68,6cm
68,6cm
68,6cm

zon
zon
zon

2018-09-16 Haninge
2018-09-16 Haninge

2018-06-10 Kdéping
2018-09-15 Haninge

2018-09-16 Haninge

2018-09-16 Haninge
2018-09-16 Haninge

2018-09-15 Haninge
2018-09-15 Haninge

2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-06-09 Kdping

2018-09-16 Haninge
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-09-16 Haninge
2018-06-10 Kdping

2018-09-16 Haninge
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-09-15 Haninge
2018-09-15 Haninge

2018-06-09 Koping
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-09-16 Haninge

2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-09 Képing
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-06-09 Képing

2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-09 Képing

2018-06-10 Koping

2018-05-26 Glanshammar
2018-06-10 Koping
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-06-09 Koping
2018-06-09 Koping

2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-06-10 Koping
2018-07-29 Vasteras



F12 Tresteg
Ella Grimheden

F12 Kula
Carolina Nyblom
Ella Grimheden
Ebba Lindblad
Lova Jonsson

F11 60m
Filippa Engstrom
Freja Lannefors
Molly Akerblom

F11 L&angd
Filippa Engstrom
Freja Lannefors
Molly Akerblom

F11 Boll
Freja Lannefors
Molly Akerblom

F10 60m

Bea Brusling
Midea Allard
Alma Gunnarsson

F10 600m
Astrid Wallenius

F10 400m hinder

Midea Allard

F10 50m hack
Midea Allard

F10 Hojd
Midea Allard

F10 Langd
Midea Allard
Bea Brusling

F10 Kula
Midea Allard
Alma Gunnarsson

F10 Boll
Midea Allard

F10 Nerfboll
Midea Allard

F10 Spjut
Midea Allard

F9 60m

Nora Forsberg
Molly Eriksson
Tyra Svensson
Fredrika Nyblom
Moa Braneby

06

06
06
06
06

07
07
07

07
07
07

07
07

08
08
08

08

08

08

08

08
08

08
08

08

08

08

09
09
09
09
09

F12

F12
F12
F12
F12

F11
F11
F11

F11
F11
F11

F11
F11

F10
F10
F10

F10

F10

F10

F10

F10
F10

F10
F10

F10

F10

F10

F9
F9
F9
F9
F9

Tresteg

Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula

60m
60m
60m

Léangd
Langd
Langd

Boll
Boll

60m
60m
60m

600m

400m hinder

50m h

Hojd

Langd
Langd

Kula
Kula

Boll

Nerfboll

Spjut

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m

9,20

8,41
6,55
6,40
5,98

9,34
9,49
10,35

3,93
3,91
3,36

20,16
17,30

10,06
10,47
10,56

1:57,16

1:25,26

11,53

1,23

3,54
3,44

7,29
4,31

26,54

30,11

20,50

9,97
10,30
10,57
12,07
12,20

zon

2,0kg
2,0kg
2,0kg
2,0kg

zon
zon
zon

60cm

zon
zon

2,0kg
2,0kg

3009

1509

4009

2018-06-09 Kdéping

2018-06-09 Kdping
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-06-09 Kdping
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-06-09 Kdping
2018-06-09 Kdping

2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-09 Képing

2018-06-09 Képing
2018-06-09 Képing

2018-06-09 Kdping
2018-06-06 Ludvika
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-06-10 Kdping

2018-07-22 Leksand

2018-07-22 Leksand

2018-07-21 Leksand

2018-06-06 Ludvika
2018-06-09 Képing

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-07-29 Vasteras

2018-07-22 Leksand

2018-07-29 Vasteras

2018-06-09 Eskilstuna
2018-05-19 Falun
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-06-10 Koping



F9 600m
Zelda Lukic
Tyra Svensson

F9 Langd
Molly Eriksson
Nora Forsberg
Zelda Lukic
Fredrika Nyblom
Moa Braneby

F9 Kula
Molly Eriksson

Fredrika Nyblom

F9 Boll

Molly Eriksson
Nora Forsberg
Nora Forsberg
Fredrika Nyblom
Moa Braneby
Molly Eriksson

F8 60m

Minya Oryd

Olivia Richter

Katie Botold Gibney
Nellie Willer

Sara Karlén

Lovisa Wiklund

F8 400m
Olivia Richter
Nellie Willer

F8 Langd
Minya Oryd
Olivia Richter
Nellie Willer
Sara Karlén
Lovisa Wiklund

F8 Boll
Lovisa Wiklund
Sara Karlén

09
09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09

11
10
11
10
11
11

10
10

11
10
10
10
11

11
11

F9
F9

F9
F9
F9
F9
F9

F9
F9

F9
F9
F9
F9
F9
F9

F7
F8
F7
F8
F7
F7

F8
F8

F7
F8
F8
F8
F7

F7
F7

600m 2:16,73
600m 2:26,29
Léngd 3,39
Léngd 3,36
Léngd 2,89
Léngd 2,86
Léangd 2,85
Kula 6,64
Kula 3,72
Boll 23,15
Boll 17,20
Boll 16,73
Boll 10,94
Boll 10,55
Boll 18,94
60m 11,07
60m 11,17
60m 12,24
60m 12,25
60m 13,11
60m 13,72
400m 1:33,87
400m 1:41,34
Léangd 2,97
Léangd 2,88
Langd 2,55
Léangd 2,27
Léangd 2,09
Boll 7,50
Boll 5,48

zon
zon
zon
zon
zon

2,0kg
2,0kg

1509
1509

1509

3009

zon
zon
zon
zon
zon

2018-06-10 Kdping
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-05-19 Falun
2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-09-09 Bromma
2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-06-10 Koping

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-06-09 Eskilstuna
2018-07-29 Vasteras
2018-06-10 Kdping
2018-06-06 Ludvika

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-06-10 Kdping
2018-06-10 Kdping

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras

2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-07-28 Vasteras
2018-06-10 Kdping

2018-06-10 Kdping
2018-06-10 Kdping



